



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 100 of 2025

Shakeel Anwar And 4 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Mohammad Arif And 4 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Suresh Chandra Dwivedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Dharmendra Pratap Singh

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

1. List on 16.03.2026.
2. For orders, see order of date passed in ARCO No. 99 of 2025.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

February 11, 2026

Abhishek Gupta